2025 G-Class null Order Guide
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:34:47 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:34:47 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
06/26/2024 G63 DOG Published
05/31/2024 G-Class DOG Published
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:34:47 3
What's New
Features
● - F85 (Obsidian Black Roof) and F86 (Black Magno Roof) must be
selected if requested if requested w/ DE9 or DF4
● New Paint, Upholstery, Trim and Wheel Options available
● All-new AMG Specific Package available
● For ease of ordering: Please select the desired paint first, followed by
the applicable night package code (DC1, DE9, DF4)
● New MANUFAKTUR Packages available
● AMG Night Package Plus ( DE9, DF4) now incl. Black Running Boards
and Black Exhaust Pipes
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:34:47 4
Models
G63W4 (465.250)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G
Automatic Transmission
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.2
■ Engine Configuration : Handcrafted AMG 4.0L
V8 Biturbo Engine w/ Hybrid Assist (48V
technology)
■ Power (hp): 577
■ Torque (lb-ft): 627
■ Launch Date: Q4 2024
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:34:47 5
Standard Equipment
G63W4
Performance & Handling
● Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 biturbo engine w/ ISG
● AMG DYNAMIC SELECT with 5 drive modes & 3 additional off-road
modes
● AMG Suspension with adaptive damping adjustment
● AMG Performance exhaust system w/ switchable exhaust flaps
● 3 independent differential locks
● AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G automatic transmission
● Permanent all-wheel drive (40:60 distribution)
● AMG high-performance braking system
● 2-speed transfer case (low range)
● Electric steering rack